Contents

List of Illustrations

Acknowledgments

Introduction
1 Prague 1911: The Cubist City

2 Between Life and Form: Karel Capek and the
Prewar Modernist Generation

3 The Lessons of Life: Karel Capek and the First World War

4 Art * Life: The Capek Generation and Devétsil in Interwar
Czechoslovakia

5 The Self as Empty Space and Crowd: Karel Capek and the
Czechoslovak Condition

Conclusion

Abbreviations
Notes
Bibliography

Index

vii

xi

3

61
95

119

153
199

209
211
237
247



