## Contents

List of Illustrations		ix
Aci	Acknowledgments	
		1
Int	troduction	
1	Prague 1911: The Cubist City	31
2	Between Life and Form: Karel Čapek and the Prewar Modernist Generation	61
3	The Lessons of Life: Karel Čapek and the First World War	95
4	Art ≠ Life: The Čapek Generation and Devětsil in Interwar Czechoslovakia	119
5	The Self as Empty Space and Crowd: Karel Čapek and the Czechoslovak Condition	153
Co	Conclusion	
Al	bbreviations	209
	Notes	
Bibliography		237
Index		247